Start
8:30 AM
9:30 AM
10:15 AM
11:00 AM
11:45 AM
12:30 PM

1:15 PM

1:59 PM

School for Excellence

1110 Boston Road Bronx, NY 10456

(718) 860-1385

Leslie A. Aquino, Principal

Grade 9 Remote Learning ONLY

End
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:45 AM
11:30 AM
12:15 PM
1:00 PM

1:45 PM

2:19 PM

ASYNCHRONOUS
REQUIRED COURSES
(Work on your own

on Google
Classrooms)

9D

Period
1

2

N Oy Ui

- Monday-Friday

Class/Teacher
ELA
Ms. Hill/Mr. Rozon/Ms. Mulero
Earth Science
Dr. Asamani/Ms. Viera
Health
Mr. Gordon/Ms. Alston
Global I
Ms. Wallen/Ms. Viera

Algebra I
Mr. Owusu/Ms. Viera
Teacher Office Hours by
Appointment

PE - Mr. Gordon
Poetry & Artistic Expression - Ms.
Shohet

Students, be aware that you must be present during live instruction for attendance.





